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Monday, December 24OG eee
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
9.15 Ever Yours
9.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
9.45 Christian Marlowe's Daughter
410. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Variety Calling
6.45 The Barrier7. 0 Piano Playtime
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra
7.45 Joy Nichols and Benny Lee8.2 Dad and Dave
8.15 The Duplicats (NZBS)
8.30 Music for Strings
8.45 Carols from the Cook Hospital
9.18 American Debuts: Mary king
(piano)
Organ. Prelude in G MinorBach-Chanteau
Novellette, Op. 21, No. 7. Schumann
*prelude, Op. 23, No. 4 Rachmaninoff
Scissors’ Grinder Guion

(VOA)
9.33 Going Places and Meeting People10. 0 The Blue Danube
40.30 Close down

2Q2YZ 860 ke. 349m.
®. 4a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Private Secretary
10.15 Master Music
10.45 And Thereby Hangs a Recipe: TheLittle Dark Room, the first of Six talks
by Joan Reid (NZBS)
41. 0 Music While You Work
41.30 Fun and Melody
12. 0 Lunch Music

2 Op.m. Music While You WorkDo You Remember?
Rhythm on the Range
Excerpts from Gayaneh.. Ballet
Suite Khachaturian
Music from the Movies
Light Instrumentalists
Children’s session: Do You Know

(NZBS) and Story Time for Juniors
Richard Tauber
Dinner’ Music
Dad and Dave
After Dinner Music
The Hawke’s Bay Hit Parade
Listeners’ Requests
Four Christmases in N.Z., an his-

"torical feature concerning the years
1642, 1769, 1795 and 1814, written by
Asquith M, Thompson (NZBS)
40. 0 Accent on Swing: Christmas Edi-
tion
10.30 My Dear Mama (NZBS)
41. 0 Variety Bandbox (BBG)
41.30 Sidney Torch Orchestra, Ethel
Smith (organ), Fréd Hartley’s Music,
and the National Light Orchestra
11.45 Christmas Comes Again
12. 0 Close down
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22>(D NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke, 219"m.
7. Op.m. For the Family Circle
7.30 Ray’saLlaugh (BBC)
8.30 Random House
9. 6 BBC Programme
9.30 In Lighter Mood
10. 0 Close down

QIN 1200 ke. 250m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.45 Weather Forecast
9. 0 Hememaker’s News and Views
9.15 Morning Requests
9.30 Sorrel and Son
9.45 The Blue Danube10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Guy Mitchell’s Orchestra45 Show Business7.0 Songtime: Don Cherry
7.15. . Drama of Medicine
7.30 Piano Playtime
7.45 Songs of the West
8. 5 A Christmas Wish for ¥eu8.15 Family Choice
8.45 The Story of the small One, toldby Bing Crosby

9.4Yorke’s Orchestra,Studio Melodies: PeterDoreen. Lundy and
London

Alan Dean (BBC)9.33 The Snow Goose, by Pau! Gallico
10. O Quiet Melodies
10.20 A Christmas Epilogue
10.30 Close down

ODKIN 13205 eae
7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Shopping with Mary9.15 Motueka Housewives’ Requests
9.45 The Lilian Dale Affair10. O- Close down
6.30 p.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 David Copperfield
7.30 Song Recital
8. 0 Reserved
8.15 Latest and Lightest
8.30 Caribbean Journey: Portrait ofTrinidad (BBC)9.4 British Concert HallThe Halle Orchestra introduced and con-
ducted by Sir John Barbirolli
Overture: Cockaigne EigarA Song of*Summer Delius
Rhapsody No, 2 Moeran

(BBC)10. 0 Music for Christmas Eve
10.30 Close down

SY CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434m.
7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 Light Concert
9.30 Max Lichtegg (tenor)
9.45 Petite Suite de Concert, Coleridge-Taylor10. 0 Mainly for Women:Famous Women: Frances Jennings

Town Topics;
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10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
Christmas Mixture

1 Len Green (piano)2.0 Lunch Musie
2.20 p.m. The Country Session: Horti-cultural Brains Trust2.0 Mainly for Women: Melbourne
Newsletter, from Ethel Nash
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURin D Minor

Vaughan Williams
~P)

Violin Concerto
4. 0 My Dear Mama: (NZBS
4.30 Latin Pattern
4.45 Light Organists
6. 0 Baritone Ballads
6.12 Russian Folk Music
5.25 What’s in the Name?
5.30 Children’s Hour: Christmas EveParty
6.20 Light Music
7.30 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
8. 0 Band of H.M.. Coldstream
, Guards conducted by Captain J. CausleyWindram
8.25 Tin Pan Alley Christmas Stocking
9.30 Pied Piper, a cameo cartoon. by(BBTrevor. Hill
. 0 The Adventures of Charlie Chan:
The Optical Tree
10.30 Let’s Be Gay: Cranes Party11.15 Dance Music
11.45 ulet Interlude12.0 Midnight Prayer by the Dean of
Cc12. a.m. Midnight Mass: St. Michael's
Anglican Church
Preacher: Rev. Cecil GaultOrganist: K. EB. ‘Fry°1.15 (approx.) ‘Close: down

BYG CHRISTCHURCH960 ke. 312m.
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Tchaikovski
Dumka, Op. 59

. Viadimir Horowitz (piano)
The GypsyAt the Ball

, Mascia Predit (soprano)* Nuteracker Suite, 0 1A
The Philadelphia ore estra conducted
by Leopold Stokowski
7.36 Emmanuel, a nativity ‘play in,5 eresand poetic

cahae
James Forsyth

9. 0 The Gloucester Singers ~

A Spring Garland
(NZBS)

Thiman

9.17 Polonaise-Fantasie No, 7 in A Flat
ChopinArthur Rubinstein (piano)

9.30 Father Christmas, Immigrant:Christmas in the Old World, Christmaswith the Early ‘Settlers, and a modern
housewife and a farmer speak on their
plans for Christmas, 1954 (NZBS)
10. O Festival of Nine Lessons and Carols:
Carols from the famous . Festival at
King’s College Chapel, Cambridge (BBC)10.30 Close down

SHES 1 coeARE...
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies9.15 Pollyanna
9.30 Always this Yesterday9.45 Stepmother
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Dinner Music
6.45 Hopalong Cassidy7. Vocal Interlude
7.15 Enter Mr, Keane
7.30 Tunes of the Times
7.45 Waltz Memories8.5 W.I.XM., the story of the Jet air-
plane (BBC)
8.40 The Wight Before Christmas: Thetrials of Christmas Eve in an American
home; featuring Fibber McGee and Molly9.4 Carol Concert
Choral Group with Elma Stowell (organ)
(From.the Chalmers Church)0.0 Take It From Here (BBC)

0.30 Close down

3% Y LA 920 ke. 326m.
9. 3a.m. Among Your Souvenirs
Morning Star: Lauritz Melchior

10. O Devotivnal service
10.18 Casanova
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Bands and Baritones
411.30 At the Console
11.45 Cowboy Corner
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Accent on Melody .
2.30 Madame Bovary
2.42 Songs of the Islands
3.0 Classical Music
Symphony No. 83 in G Minor (La
Poule) ‘daydn

4. 0 Three Generations
64.30 With a Smile and a Song6.0 Children’s session: Storytime for
| Juniors and the Secret of Shadow Valley6.30 Dinner Music6.0 Joe on the Trail
7.15 Safety in the Mountains: River
Crossings, third discussion by three ex-
perienced N.Z, climbers (NZBS)
30 Dark Stranger
.35 Modern Variety
.30 Book me (NZBS)

ust
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10. 0 Time for c (BBC)
10.30 Music for Christmas Eve
11.45 A Merry Christmas from 3YZ12. 0 Close down

INTIS rook sain
4a.m. Morning Proms
9:30 Music While You Work70.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 ‘First Piano Quartet (VOA) ~

41. 0 Cricket: Plunket Shield, Otago v.Canterbury-Scores and
throughout
11.35 Morning Star: Emanuel Feuermann
12. O Lunch Music
12.35 p.m. Summer Farm Session (StanWhyte): Doug Meldrum of Kakanui con-
cludes his talks on rowing tomatoes2.0 #£Otago Hospital Requests3.0 Musie While You Work
4.45 The Sqnadronaires’5. 0 Teatable Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session6.0 Strict Tempo Time
7.18 © The Jack Smith Show (vOA)
7.30° Kaikorai Brass Band conducted by
N. L, Thorn (Studio)

8.0 Bing Crosby’s Christmas
8.35 Carols by Candlelight: Delayedbroadcast from the Dunedin Gardens
9.30 Honour Your Partners; The Texans
Band (Studio) ~~

10. 0 A Christmas Carol: Dickens’s famous
ghost story, with Alec Guinness as
Scrooge (BBC)
10.30 Modern Dance Music
11.10 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
11.45 Carols with the Templars
12. 0 Close down

ANYSC 900 ke. 333m,
.30 p.m. Classical Hour
.30 Light Music0 Concert Hour
0 Dinner Music
0 London Studio Concerts
The Westminster Orchestra conducted
by Denis Wright
Suite; The Faithful Shepherd

Handel-~Beecham
Sonata on Two Old English Melodies

Fiske
(BBC)7.30 Our Mutual Friend (BBC)8. 0 Marie Vanderwart (cello) andDorothy Davies (piano)

Sonata in G Minor, Op. 5, No, 2
Beethoven

(NZBS)8.23 The Budapest String Quartet withMilton Katims (viola)
Quintet in D, K.593 Mozart

8.49 Brahms
Irmgard seefried (soprano), Elisabeth
Hongen (contralto), Hugo Meyer-Wel-
fing (tenor), and Hans Hotter (bari-tone), accompanied by Friedrich Wuh-rer and Hermann von Nordberg (pianos)Liebeslieder Waltzer, Op. 52Walter Gieseking (piano)Intermezzo in E Minor, Op. 119, No. 2Intermezzo in E, Op. 116, No. 4
Intermezzo in A Flat, Op. 76, No. 3

9.30 Deportee: The story of a Student
in the U.S.A., by. 0. E. Middleton, read
by Harold Carter (NZBS)
9.42 The Radio Symphony Orchestra,
Copenhagen, conducted by Erik TuxenOverture: Maskarade
Sinfonia Espansiva : Nielsen
10.30 Close down j

fy Y ZA 720 ke 416m.
9. 3a.m. Imperial Lover
9.15 Memories of the Thirties9.30 Variety Calls the Tune
10. 0 Devotional Service10.18 My Son, Tom
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: The House I’4Like to Live in-The Family House

(NZBS)11.30 Tenor Time
11.45 Organola
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Notes for Farmers2..0 Hester’s Diary
2.15 Music in Miniature (BBC)3. 0 Songtime: Donald Novis3.15 The Musie of Manhattan4.0 Those Were the Days
4.30 Around the Dance Bands
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Uncle Clarrie at
the Children’s Ward, Kew Hospital5.30 Repeat Performance
5.45 Dad and Dave7. 5 Port Chronicle
7.15 Morton Gould Orchestra
7.30 No Other Tiger (BBC)8. 0 Hill-Billy Corner8.15 Sengs My Mother Taught Me’ (NZBS)
3.36 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
9.30 The India- Rubber Men
10. 0 Carols by Candlelight (from Kew
Hospital)
10.16 Pipe Major Angus MacAulay: Bag-
pipe Selections
10.30 1951 Topliners on the Dance Floor11, 0 The George Mitchell Choir '

11.16 The 3DB Variety Orchestra11.35 Songs of the Season12. 0 Close down
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